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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank

© 0o N o g A W NN =

- o
- o

12
13
14
15
16
17

2021-02-10

64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

Points

Competition

Coupe du Monde par

ITALY
KOREA
FRANCE
POLAND
RUSSIA
JAPAN

USA
HUNGARY
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN
CHINA
CANADA
UKRAINE
MEXICO
SINGAPORE
EGYPT

équipes

HONG KONG, CHINA

Place Date
Turin  2012-03-11

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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Nationality
ITA
KOR
FRA
POL
RUS
JPN
USA
HUN
GER
GBR
CHN
CAN
UKR
MEX
SGP
EGY
HKG



Date Catégorie
11.03.2012 Senior

ITALIE

Arme Genre Epreuve

Fleuret F Par équipes

45/25

POLOGNE

ITALIE

Type
EQ

45/29

38/26

COREE

45/31

FRANCE

COREE

42/38

37/36

ALLEMAGNE

36/23

GRANDE-BRETAGNE

ALLEMAGNE

45/26

30/22

UKRAINE

45/37

RUSSIE

38/30

Ve 3\ Tableaux
\ Compétition Lieu
F~-1 E Coupe du Monde par équipes Turin
Tableau de 16
1 ITALIE ITA ITALIE
15 SINGAPOUR SIN 45/17
9 JAPON JPN JAPON
7 ALLEMAGNE GER 27/14
6 HONGRIE HUN HONGRIE
11 CHINE CHN 32/22
14 MEXIQUE MEX POLOGNE
4 POLOGNE POL 43/33
3 COREE KOR COREE
13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 17/11
12 UKRAINE UKR U.S.A.
5U.S.A. USA 45/35
8 FRANCE FRA FRANCE
10 CANADA CAN 45/24
16 EGYPTE EGY RUSSIE
2 RUSSIE RUS 45/16
Finale
1 ITALIE ITA ITALIE
3 COREE KOR 45/27
Tableau 9-16 de 8
15 SINGAPOUR SIN ALLEMAGNE
7 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/18
11 CHINE CHN CHINE
14 MEXIQUE MEX 44/23
13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE
12 UKRAINE UKR 27/26
10 CANADA CAN CANADA
16 EGYPTE EGY 43/33
Tableau 13-16 de 4
15 SINGAPOUR SIN MEXIQUE
14 MEXIQUE MEX 41/37
12 UKRAINE UKR UKRAINE
16 EGYPTE EGY 44/23
15 posto
15 SINGAPOUR SIN SINGAPOUR
16 EGYPTE EGY 45/42
11 posto
11 CHINE CHN CHINE
10 CANADA CAN 45/25
Tableau 5-8 de 4
9 JAPON JPN JAPON
6 HONGRIE HUN 20/19
5U.S.A. USA RUSSIE
2 RUSSIE RUS 45/27
7 posto
6 HONGRIE HUN U.S.A.
5 U.S.A. USA 45/40
Terzo posto
4 POLOGNE POL FRANCE
8 FRANCE FRA 45/41
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